
COGNOME SOCIETA NAZIONE SESSO SPECIALITA CATEGORIA CLASSIFICA

SALVETTI ANNA A.S.D. OLIMPIA KARATE BERGAMO ITALY F KU CA +54 F 1

SIMIONATO SARA ASI KARATE VENETO ITALY F KU CA +54 F 2

PUCKO LARA ZVEZA KARATE MARIBOR SLOVENIA F KU CA +54 F 3

STEGEL TINA SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA F KU CA +54 F 3

CENEDESE MARTINA KARATE CLUB BORBIAGO ITALY F KU CA +54 F 5

POLOZANI ALMA SHUYUKAN KARATE DOJO RÃ¼TI SWITZERLAND F KU CA +54 F 5

FERRARI ERIKA ASD ACCADEMIA SPORT EDUCAZIONE ITALY F KU CA +54 F 7

GUIDONE DAFNE KARATE TEAM NIO ITALY F KU CA +54 F 7

KORNDON ALEXANDRA SALZBURGER KARATEVERBAND AUSTRIA F KU CA +54 F 7

VANZETTI IRENE P.K.O. - IL POLIEDRO CFS ITALY F KU CA +54 F 7

ALBANESI MARTINA LKI CENTRO KARATE ARTI MARZIALI ARTENA A.S.D ITALY F KU CA +54 F 11

ALLIONI JANET ASD MASTER RAPID PIAN CAMUNO ITALY F KU CA +54 F 11

BELLI FRANCESCA KARATE CAMUNO CHINTE ITALY F KU CA +54 F 11

BOSCHIN LAURA KARATE CLUB 2003 ITALY F KU CA +54 F 11

BROGNERI SARA CENTRO ITALIANO PROPOSTA SIOCIALE ITALY F KU CA +54 F 11

DE ANGELIS SERENA LKI ASD FIT FOR YOU ITALY F KU CA +54 F 11

DI LERNIA LAURA A.S.D.CENTRO STUDI ARTI MARZIALI JU DOJO BOLZANO ITALY F KU CA +54 F 11

DREASSI CATERINA KARATE CLUB 2003 ITALY F KU CA +54 F 11

FERRACUTI CLIO LKI G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO ITALY F KU CA +54 F 11

FOGLIA FEDERICA ASD FUDOCHIKARATE DO TRENZANO ITALY F KU CA +54 F 11

MAGAJNA ZANA SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA F KU CA +54 F 11

MARONGIU ANTONELLA WORLD WELLNESS KARATE SORSO ITALY F KU CA +54 F 11

MARONGIU FABIANA WORLD WELLNESS KARATE SORSO ITALY F KU CA +54 F 11

MEDIÄ‡ ROBIN SVEUÄ•ILIÅ¡NI KARATE KLUB NERETVA BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA F KU CA +54 F 11

METTI SARA A.S.D. ACCADEMIA KARATE SHOTOKAN ITALY F KU CA +54 F 11

RIDOLFI CATERINA FIRENZE KODOKAN ITALY F KU CA +54 F 11

VIDAS IVANA PRIMORSKO GORANSKA ZUPANIJA RIJEKA CROATIA F KU CA +54 F 11

VUKUÅ¡IÄ‡ EMA PRIMORSKO GORANSKA ZUPANIJA RIJEKA CROATIA F KU CA +54 F 11

VUKUÅ¡IÄ‡ KLUDIJA PRIMORSKO GORANSKA ZUPANIJA RIJEKA CROATIA F KU CA +54 F 11

ZIDARIC SPELA ZVEZA KARATE MARIBOR SLOVENIA F KU CA +54 F 11

ZORIC MAJA PRIMORSKO GORANSKA ZUPANIJA RIJEKA CROATIA F KU CA +54 F 11

MARINO SIMONE FIRENZE KODOKAN ITALY M KU CA +70 M 1

RUSSO FRANCESCO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU CA +70 M 2

MONACIS MARCO ASD FISIC CENTER KARATE FOGGIA ITALY M KU CA +70 M 3

MOSCA NICHOLAS A.S.D. OLIMPIA KARATE BERGAMO ITALY M KU CA +70 M 3

MARSICANO LORENZO A.S.D. ACCADEMIA KARATE SHOTOKAN ITALY M KU CA +70 M 5

RARITÃ  MARCO ANTONIO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA CHAMPION CENTER NAPOLI ITALY M KU CA +70 M 5

CAPASSO CARMINE RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA CHAMPION CENTER NAPOLI ITALY M KU CA +70 M 7

CATASTINI JACOPO ELIA DOJO KARATE LUCCA ITALY M KU CA +70 M 7

BORONI MATTIA KARATE TEAM NEW TIGERS ITALY M KU CA +70 M 11

CARRARO GIACOMO ASI KARATE VENETO ITALY M KU CA +70 M 11

SCARAMUZZA RICCARDO ASI KARATE VENETO ITALY M KU CA +70 M 11

SASSANO SILVIA P.K.O. - IL POLIEDRO CFS ITALY F KU CA 47 F 1

GIULIANI CAMILLA KARATE POZZUOLO ASD ITALY F KU CA 47 F 2

BARBUTO SARA LKI ASD GIN.ANGEL FIUMICINO ITALY F KU CA 47 F 3

BRAVO ELENA ACADEMY PONTE DI PIAVE ITALY F KU CA 47 F 3

POLLICINO ALESSANDRA ASD SPORT CENTER MESSINA ITALY F KU CA 47 F 5

SGARIA GIULIA KARATE POZZUOLO ASD ITALY F KU CA 47 F 5

MENCARELLI MIRIAM ASD YAMAGUCHI ITALY F KU CA 47 F 7

KUSTRIN ZALA SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA F KU CA 47 F 11

MASTRANTUONO ELISA ASD EUROPA TEAM ITALY F KU CA 47 F 11

MEDIÄ‡ MATEA SVEUÄ•ILIÅ¡NI KARATE KLUB NERETVA BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA F KU CA 47 F 11

VACCARELLA CHIARA VALERIA SDD SPORT CONNECTION ROMA ITALY F KU CA 47 F 11

PAGANO DAVIDE RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU CA 52 M 1

DELLA VOLPE ANTONIO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA ASD C.G.PIELLE ITALY M KU CA 52 M 2

FERRAIOLO ROBERTO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU CA 52 M 3

TRIGGIANI DANILO ASD PICCA KARATE TEAM ITALY M KU CA 52 M 3

CARMIGNANI LUCA KARATE KWAI PESCIA ITALY M KU CA 52 M 5

DESSI KEVIN CENTRO SPORTIVO TEODORO MONTEPARANO ITALY M KU CA 52 M 5

BOSSI DANIEL KARATE CALABRIA PER IL MONDO MARTIAL KROTON RYU ITALY M KU CA 52 M 7

CIVIDINI MATTEO KARATE POZZUOLO ASD ITALY M KU CA 52 M 7

PANORANO ROBERTO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU CA 52 M 7

PRIMOZIC TIT SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA M KU CA 52 M 7

CAVASIN NICOLA GLC MANGIARSANO KARATE CASTELFRANCO V.TO ITALY M KU CA 52 M 11

HRIBOVSEK BLAZ SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA M KU CA 52 M 11

PAITA ANDREA LIGURIA KARATE  - FUNAKOSH LA SPEZIA ITALY M KU CA 52 M 11

SUSIC ALJAZ SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA M KU CA 52 M 11

PIANCAZZO NICOLO' ASD SHINTAIKAN KARATE CLUB PZ ITALY M KU CA 52 M 11

GUERRINI BENEDETTA FIRENZE KODOKAN ITALY F KU CA 54 F 1

DE LEO RACHELE DOJO KARATE LUCCA ITALY F KU CA 54 F 2

GALLOTTA VALENTINA LKI ASD GIN.ANGEL FIUMICINO ITALY F KU CA 54 F 3

STAGLIOLI ASIA RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY F KU CA 54 F 3

CALLIANO MARTA P.K.O. - IL POLIEDRO CFS ITALY F KU CA 54 F 5

ZRINSCAK ENA VOLOSKO OPATJA CROATIA F KU CA 54 F 5

BIANCONI VANESSA ASD YAMAGUCHI ITALY F KU CA 54 F 7

DEL VECCHIO SVEVA ASD MASTER RAPID PIAN CAMUNO ITALY F KU CA 54 F 7

DESA NIKA PRIMORSKO GORANSKA ZUPANIJA RIJEKA CROATIA F KU CA 54 F 7

SCHINCARIOL ALEXA A.S.D. KARATE DO SHO BRESCIA ITALY F KU CA 54 F 7

BERGONZINI ALICE A.S.D.CENTRO STUDI ARTI MARZIALI JU DOJO BOLZANO ITALY F KU CA 54 F 11

CALA MARTINA REGIONE TOSCANA KARATE BUDOKAN PORTUALI  LIVORNO ITALY F KU CA 54 F 11

CASANOVA SELENE LIGURIA KARATE  - FUNAKOSH LA SPEZIA ITALY F KU CA 54 F 11

FERRARI GIADA SHORIN-RYU KARATE PREGASSONA SWITZERLAND F KU CA 54 F 11

GHIRARDO RACHELE ACADEMY PONTE DI PIAVE ITALY F KU CA 54 F 11

GODNIC SASA SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA F KU CA 54 F 11

MANGIACAPRA FRANCESCA RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA UNIVERSAL CENTER ASD ITALY F KU CA 54 F 11

PERUÅ¡KO LUCIJA PRIMORSKO GORANSKA ZUPANIJA RIJEKA CROATIA F KU CA 54 F 11

PERUÅ¡KO PETRA PRIMORSKO GORANSKA ZUPANIJA RIJEKA CROATIA F KU CA 54 F 11



POZZI CHIARA LKI ASD FITNSESS CLUB NUOVA FLORIDA ITALY F KU CA 54 F 11

SOCCIO VALERIA LKI CENTRO SPORTIVO KARATE WADO RYU ROMA ITALY F KU CA 54 F 11

VORDERLEITNER NINA SALZBURGER KARATEVERBAND AUSTRIA F KU CA 54 F 11

ZITO VALENTINA LIGURIA KARATE  - FUNAKOSH LA SPEZIA ITALY F KU CA 54 F 11

PAMPALONI MATTIA FIRENZE KODOKAN ITALY M KU CA 57 M 1

ANDRETTA GIACOMO GLC MANGIARSANO KARATE CASTELFRANCO V.TO ITALY M KU CA 57 M 2

IERVOLINO GIOVANNI RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU CA 57 M 3

MANCUSO CARMINE RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU CA 57 M 3

CELLAMARE FABIO ASD PICCA KARATE TEAM ITALY M KU CA 57 M 5

TRADATI ANDREA POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO MILANO ITALY M KU CA 57 M 5

BIDDAU LUCA WORLD WELLNESS KARATE SORSO ITALY M KU CA 57 M 7

FEBBRARI NICOLA ASD MASTER RAPID PIAN CAMUNO ITALY M KU CA 57 M 7

MALAPONTE WALTER P.K.O. - IL POLIEDRO CFS ITALY M KU CA 57 M 7

MILANI LORENZO LKI ASD TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI ITALY M KU CA 57 M 7

BRACIGLIANESE GUGLIELMO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU CA 57 M 11

CASTAGNARI MATTEO LKI ASD MABUNI CLUB CIVITAVECCHIA ITALY M KU CA 57 M 11

CUNSOLO FEDERICO ASI KARATE VENETO ITALY M KU CA 57 M 11

ESPOSITO VALERIO LKI ASD TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI ITALY M KU CA 57 M 11

GATTO ALESSANDRO GLC MANGIARSANO KARATE CASTELFRANCO V.TO ITALY M KU CA 57 M 11

JAGARINEC JUS SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA M KU CA 57 M 11

POETINI OMAR ASD MASTER RAPID PIAN CAMUNO ITALY M KU CA 57 M 11

POKRIVAC ALES SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA M KU CA 57 M 11

REINTHALER RENE KARATEKIRCHDORF AUSTRIA M KU CA 57 M 11

SIMIONATO MATTIA ASI KARATE VENETO ITALY M KU CA 57 M 11

STANIC ALEN SALZBURGER KARATEVERBAND AUSTRIA M KU CA 57 M 11

SIMMI DANIELE ASD KYOHAN SIMMI BARI ITALY M KU CA 63 M 1

FALANGA FRANCESCO LIGURIA KARATE  - FUNAKOSH LA SPEZIA ITALY M KU CA 63 M 2

BONALDA PIERPAOLO ASD MASTER RAPID PIAN CAMUNO ITALY M KU CA 63 M 3

DAGUI LUCA WORLD WELLNESS KARATE SORSO ITALY M KU CA 63 M 3

LIBRALE MARCO ASD DOJO DOKKO DO ITALY M KU CA 63 M 5

MASI ALESSANDRO LIGURIA KARATE - KARATE CLUB SAVONA ITALY M KU CA 63 M 5

ADAMO FRANCESCO ASD YAMAGUCHI ITALY M KU CA 63 M 7

RATTI LORENZO SHU REN KAN FIDENZA ITALY M KU CA 63 M 7

RIGANELLO DOMENICO KARATE CALABRIA PER IL MONDO MARTIAL KROTON RYU ITALY M KU CA 63 M 7

TALON CARLO ACADEMY PONTE DI PIAVE ITALY M KU CA 63 M 7

BASSO PAOLO ASI KARATE VENETO ITALY M KU CA 63 M 11

BENEDETTI ANDREA ASD KARATE CAMAIORE ITALY M KU CA 63 M 11

CENTANNI GIORGIO LKI MIZAR CENTER FIUMICINO ITALY M KU CA 63 M 11

DEIANA EMANUELE LKI ASD MABUNI CLUB CIVITAVECCHIA ITALY M KU CA 63 M 11

ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE LKI ASD TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI ITALY M KU CA 63 M 11

ISHIMI KOJI CRISTOBAL SHITOKAI ISHIMI MADRID SPAIN M KU CA 63 M 11

MORO VALENTINO A.S.D. JOHNNYS KARATE BORGO SISA ITALY M KU CA 63 M 11

SGARDELLI RICCARDO PRIMORSKO GORANSKA ZUPANIJA CROATIA M KU CA 63 M 11

DE STEFANO ANTONIO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA A.S.D. SHIZOKU KARATE AVELLINO ITALY M KU CA 70 M 1

TESORO GIUSEPPE RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA CHAMPION CENTER NAPOLI ITALY M KU CA 70 M 2

MARTINA MICHELE ASD DOJO DOKKO DO ITALY M KU CA 70 M 3

PARISI ANTHONY REGIONE TOSCANA KARATE BUDOKAN PORTUALI  LIVORNO ITALY M KU CA 70 M 3

SALVATI ANTONIO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU CA 70 M 5

ZUBER KEVIN SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA M KU CA 70 M 5

KOMAC JAKA SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA M KU CA 70 M 7

SANTORO PASQUALE RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU CA 70 M 7

FRANCA ALESSANDRO WORLD WELLNESS KARATE SORSO ITALY M KU CA 70 M 11

ZACCHELLO THOMAS ASI KARATE VENETO ITALY M KU CA 70 M 11

LEONE NATASHA ASD BUDO RYU NOSI LECCE ITALY F KU ESA 37 F 1

PALASCIANO FABIANA P.K.O. - KENKO PIOBESI ITALY F KU ESA 37 F 2

TONET PAOLA ASD JITAKYOEI KARATE GORGO ITALY F KU ESA 37 F 3

TEVERINI SIMONE LKI ASD GIN.ANGEL FIUMICINO ITALY M KU ESA 40 M 1

MANTOVANI VALERIO LKI SSD MATRIX GENZANO DI ROMA ITALY M KU ESA 40 M 2

BENCAN DOMINIK PRIMORSKO GORANSKA ZUPANIJA CROATIA M KU ESA 40 M 3

ZANNI WILLIAM ASD SKC VALCALEPIO CREDARO ITALY M KU ESA 40 M 3

DAMOLIDEO ANTONIO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU ESA 40 M 5

RAGNOLI DAVIDE KARATE NAKAYAMA ITALY M KU ESA 40 M 5

CONTESSI ALESSIO ASD MASTER RAPID PIAN CAMUNO ITALY M KU ESA 40 M 7

GRIMM JOSCHUA BAYERISCE KARATE JUGEND GERMANY M KU ESA 40 M 7

SIRICA SALVATORE RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU ESA 40 M 7

TALER JAKA SHOTOKAN KARATE KLUB BOHINJ SLOVENIA M KU ESA 40 M 7

BARBIERI MARCO ASD ARTE DEL MOVIMENTO ROVIGO ITALY M KU ESA 40 M 11

CORNAGLIA MATTIA P.K.O. - F.C. MOREVILLA ITALY M KU ESA 40 M 11

DE LUCA GIULIO ASD KURO HYO LECCE ITALY M KU ESA 40 M 11

MAIORANO PIETRO ASD AREA SHOTOKAN TRIESTE KARATE ITALY M KU ESA 40 M 11

MASSARO FEDERICO ASD ARTE DEL MOVIMENTO ROVIGO ITALY M KU ESA 40 M 11

MARCONI ELEONORA LIGURIA KARATE  - FUNAKOSH LA SPEZIA ITALY F KU ESA 42 F 1

RONDINELLA MELANIA LKI MIZAR CENTER FIUMICINO ITALY F KU ESA 42 F 2

CAPRA GIULIA GLC SPORT VILLAGE ITALY F KU ESA 42 F 3

CREMISINI CAMILLA LKI ASD GIN.ANGEL FIUMICINO ITALY F KU ESA 42 F 3

BRAMBILLA ALESSIA KARATE POZZUOLO ASD ITALY F KU ESA 42 F 5

FRANZOLINI GIADA ASD AREA SHOTOKAN TRIESTE KARATE ITALY F KU ESA 42 F 7

DA DALT ALESSIA ASD JITAKYOEI KARATE GORGO ITALY F KU ESA 42 F 7

ARACU CHIARA LKI ASD GIN.ANGEL FIUMICINO ITALY F KU ESA 42 F 11

RIZZATO LINDA ASD ARTE DEL MOVIMENTO ROVIGO ITALY F KU ESA 42 F 11

VUKOJA AJA PRIMORSKO GORANSKA ZUPANIJA CROATIA F KU ESA 42 F 11

MALINVERNO KENNETH ASD JUDO KARATE CLUB MILANO ITALY M KU ESA 45 M 1

PODSKLAN DAVID KARATE KLUB FARMEX NITRA SLOVAKIA M KU ESA 45 M 2

LANDI MATTEO ASD MASTER RAPID PIAN CAMUNO ITALY M KU ESA 45 M 3

MEDE LUCA ASD KARATE COLLI EUGANEI ITALY M KU ESA 45 M 3

AMARI LORENZO KARATE KWAI PESCIA ITALY M KU ESA 45 M 5

MONTINI NICOLAS LIGURIA KARATE  - FUNAKOSH LA SPEZIA ITALY M KU ESA 45 M 5

CASOTTI SIMONE CENTRO SPORTIVO FARNESIANA KARATE PIACENZA ASD ITALY M KU ESA 45 M 7



TRIESTE EMANUELE ASD BUDO RYU NOSI LECCE ITALY M KU ESA 45 M 7

LICHTBLAU NIKOLAS BAYERISCE KARATE JUGEND GERMANY M KU ESA 45 M 11

RUBECK MAXIMILIAN BAYERISCE KARATE JUGEND GERMANY M KU ESA 45 M 11

MELI GIORGIA KARATE POZZUOLO ASD ITALY F KU ESA 47 F 1

TORTUL SARA KARATE CLUB 2003 ITALY F KU ESA 47 F 2

MANGIACAPRA ALESSANDRA DYNAMIC CLUB - RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA ITALY F KU ESA 47 F 3

PACIFICI ALESSIA LKI ASD GIN.ANGEL FIUMICINO ITALY F KU ESA 47 F 3

FERRACUTI EVA LKI G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO ITALY F KU ESA 47 F 5

MASSAGRANDE CHIARA A.S.D. ARTI MARZIALI VILLAFRANCA ITALY F KU ESA 47 F 5

GOZZO ZAIRA ASD DRAGON KARATE CALCINATO BS ITALY F KU ESA 47 F 7

MAROTTA CAMILLA A.S.D.CENTRO STUDI ARTI MARZIALI JU DOJO BOLZANO ITALY F KU ESA 47 F 7

REIL MARTINA BAYERISCE KARATE JUGEND GERMANY F KU ESA 47 F 7

FABBRIS IRENE ASD JITAKYOEI KARATE GORGO ITALY F KU ESA 47 F 7

FANCIULLO VIOLA REGIONE TOSCANA KARATE BUDOKAN PORTUALI  LIVORNO ITALY F KU ESA 47 F 11

LENOCI NOEMI YOSEIKAN KARATE BAREGGIO ITALY F KU ESA 47 F 11

ZORZENON CHIARA KARATE CLUB 2003 ITALY F KU ESA 47 F 11

MARRA ALESSIO LKI ASD FITNSESS CLUB NUOVA FLORIDA ITALY M KU ESA 50 M 1

PECHLANER EMANUELE A.S.D.CENTRO STUDI ARTI MARZIALI JU DOJO BOLZANO ITALY M KU ESA 50 M 2

CAMPANELLA FRANCESCO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA A.S.D. SHIZOKU KARATE AVELLINO ITALY M KU ESA 50 M 3

OSRECKI SEBASTJAN SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA M KU ESA 50 M 3

MAZZOCCHETTI MARCO LKI ASD GIN.ANGEL FIUMICINO ITALY M KU ESA 50 M 5

VERNIERI GABRIELE REGIONE TOSCANA KARATE BUDOKAN PORTUALI  LIVORNO ITALY M KU ESA 50 M 5

ANTIÄ‡ ANDREJ PRIMORSKO GORANSKA ZUPANIJA RIJEKA CROATIA M KU ESA 50 M 7

LANZONE ELEONORA FORZA E COSTANZA - BRESCIA ITALY F KU ESA 53 F 1

OLIVIERO FEDERICA LKI ASD MABUNI CLUB CIVITAVECCHIA ITALY F KU ESA 53 F 2

CHIODI NICOLE ASD MASTER RAPID PIAN CAMUNO ITALY F KU ESA 53 F 3

MINARDI SOFIA A.S.D. ACCADEMIA KARATE SHOTOKAN ITALY F KU ESA 53 F 3

POLO GRILLO ASIA ASD ARTE DEL MOVIMENTO ROVIGO ITALY F KU ESA 53 F 5

BOSELLI CAMILLA CENTRO SPORTIVO FARNESIANA KARATE PIACENZA ASD ITALY F KU ESA 53 F 7

SIMEONI TIZIANA ASD JITAKYOEI KARATE GORGO ITALY F KU ESA 53 F 7

HÃ¶RMANN NIKLAS KARATE-UNION-KÃ¶FLACH AUSTRIA M KU ESA 55 M 1

ARBA NICHOLAS SHU REN KAN FIDENZA ITALY M KU ESA 55 M 2

CARRUCCIO ANTONIO WORLD WELLNESS KARATE SORSO ITALY M KU ESA 55 M 3

UCAR FLAVIO LKI MIZAR CENTER FIUMICINO ITALY M KU ESA 55 M 3

PEIA GIORGIO LKI CENTRO KARATE ARTI MARZIALI ARTENA A.S.D ITALY M KU ESA 55 M 5

TURK KARLO PRIMORSKO GORANSKA ZUPANIJA RIJEKA CROATIA M KU ESA 55 M 5

BUDIN BOSTJAN DVB PIRAN SLOVENIA M KU ESA 55 M 7

FABRIZIO LAURIA LIGURIA KARATE - POLISPORTIVA D. CORNIGLIANO 79 ITALY M KU ESA 55 M 7

INGUSCI ANDREA ASD KURO HYO LECCE ITALY M KU ESA 55 M 7

VERÅ¡IÄ‡ KARLO PRIMORSKO GORANSKA ZUPANIJA RIJEKA CROATIA M KU ESA 55 M 7

MONACIS MICHELA ASD FISIC CENTER KARATE FOGGIA ITALY F KU ESA 60 F 1

ANGELINI ALESSIA LKI A.S.D. SPORTS CONNECTION CLUB ITALY F KU ESA 60 F 2

CORBATTO MELANIE KARATE CLUB 2003 ITALY F KU ESA 60 F 3

PORTOGHESE ALESSANDRO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA CHAMPION CENTER NAPOLI ITALY M KU ESA 61 M 1

PIEROTTI LEONARDO REGIONE TOSCANA KARATE - SPAZIO SPORT ITALY M KU ESA 61 M 2

REPETTO ALESSANDRO LIGURIA KARATE - POLISPORTIVA D. CORNIGLIANO 79 ITALY M KU ESA 61 M 3

WILD MAXIMILIAN BAYERISCE KARATE JUGEND GERMANY M KU ESA 61 M 3

FASOLINO ANDREA RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA A.S.D. SHIZOKU KARATE AVELLINO ITALY M KU ESA 68 M 1

RUSSO FRANCESCO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA - OLYMPIC PLANET ITALY M KU ESA 68 M 2

FABER WOLFGANG BAYERISCE KARATE JUGEND GERMANY M KU ESA 68 M 3

DAVIDE IZZO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA - OLYMPIC PLANET ITALY M KU ESA 83 M 1

ROCCA ERICK ASD FUDOCHIKARATE DO TRENZANO ITALY M KU ESA 83 M 2

VECCIA ANDREA ASD AREA SHOTOKAN TRIESTE KARATE ITALY M KU ESA 83 M 3

DAMOLIDEO ANNAMARIA RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY F KU ESB 45 F 1

MASTRANTUONO ELISA ASD EUROPA TEAM ITALY F KU ESB 45 F 2

PIVETTA ELISA JITAKYOOEI - GORGO ITALY F KU ESB 45 F 3

CAVASIN NICOLA GLC MANGIARSANO KARATE CASTELFRANCO V.TO ITALY M KU ESB 45 M 1

PANORANO ROBERTO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU ESB 45 M 2

KLEMENCIC SIMON SHOTOKAN KARATE KLUB BOHINJ SLOVENIA M KU ESB 45 M 3

PARODI FEDERICO LIGURIA KARATE - KARATE CLUB SAVONA ITALY M KU ESB 45 M 3

SCHUMACHER NIKLAS BAYERISCE KARATE JUGEND GERMANY M KU ESB 45 M 7

VRETENAR ANA PRIMORSKO GORANSKA ZUPANIJA CROATIA F KU ESB 50 F 1

DE ROSA NOEMI LIGURIA KARATE - KARATE CLUB SAVONA ITALY F KU ESB 50 F 2

GHIRARDO RACHELE ACADEMY PONTE DI PIAVE ITALY F KU ESB 50 F 3

POZZI CHIARA LKI ASD FITNSESS CLUB NUOVA FLORIDA ITALY F KU ESB 50 F 3

BRAVO ELENA ACADEMY PONTE DI PIAVE ITALY F KU ESB 50 F 5

RIZZO ELISA LKI ASD GIN.ANGEL FIUMICINO ITALY F KU ESB 50 F 5

AMBROSIONI SOFIA A.S.D. OLIMPIA KARATE BERGAMO ITALY F KU ESB 50 F 7

BARBUTO SARA LKI ASD GIN.ANGEL FIUMICINO ITALY F KU ESB 50 F 7

DEL VECCHIO SVEVA ASD MASTER RAPID PIAN CAMUNO ITALY F KU ESB 50 F 7

DI IORIO NATALY A.S.D.CENTRO STUDI ARTI MARZIALI JU DOJO BOLZANO ITALY F KU ESB 50 F 7

BERGONZINI ALICE A.S.D.CENTRO STUDI ARTI MARZIALI JU DOJO BOLZANO ITALY F KU ESB 50 F 11

IVOÅ¡EVIÄ‡ CARMEN PRIMORSKO GORANSKA ZUPANIJA RIJEKA CROATIA F KU ESB 50 F 11

FERRAIOLO ROBERTO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU ESB 50 M 1

PINTO FRANCESCO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA - OLYMPIC PLANET ITALY M KU ESB 50 M 2

AMMENDOLA PASQUALE RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA CHAMPION CENTER NAPOLI ITALY M KU ESB 50 M 3

BERTOCCHI ANDREA ASD FUDOCHIKARATE DO TRENZANO ITALY M KU ESB 50 M 3

STAGLIOLI ASIA RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY F KU ESB 56 F 1

SALVETTI ANNA A.S.D. OLIMPIA KARATE BERGAMO ITALY F KU ESB 56 F 2

GUERRINI BENEDETTA FIRENZE KODOKAN ITALY F KU ESB 56 F 3

MAFFINI SAHARA ASD JUDO KARATE CLUB MILANO ITALY F KU ESB 56 F 3

SCHINCARIOL ALEXA A.S.D. KARATE DO SHO BRESCIA ITALY F KU ESB 56 F 5

CALA' MARTINA BUDOKAN PORTUALI LI ITALY F KU ESB 56 F 5

FIDANZA GIORGIA CENTRO ITALIANO PROPOSTA SIOCIALE ITALY F KU ESB 56 F 7

GALLOTTA VALENTINA LKI ASD GIN.ANGEL FIUMICINO ITALY F KU ESB 56 F 7

GRAMEGNA SABRINA ASD KYOHAN SIMMI BARI ITALY F KU ESB 56 F 7

SOCCIO VALERIA LKI CENTRO SPORTIVO KARATE WADO RYU ROMA ITALY F KU ESB 56 F 7

ALBANESI MARTINA LKI CENTRO KARATE ARTI MARZIALI ARTENA A.S.D ITALY F KU ESB 56 F 11



CALLIANO MARTA P.K.O. - IL POLIEDRO CFS ITALY F KU ESB 56 F 11

CERRA VANESSA A.S.D.CENTRO STUDI ARTI MARZIALI JU DOJO BOLZANO ITALY F KU ESB 56 F 11

COSCI LAURA LKI G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO ITALY F KU ESB 56 F 11

FERRARI GIADA SHORIN-RYU KARATE PREGASSONA SWITZERLAND F KU ESB 56 F 11

FOGLIA FEDERICA ASD FUDOCHIKARATE DO TRENZANO ITALY F KU ESB 56 F 11

CIGANA SILVIA ASD JITAKYOEI KARATE GORGO ITALY F KU ESB 56 F 11

PAGANO DAVIDE RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU ESB 56 M 1

ANDRETTA GIACOMO GLC MANGIARSANO KARATE CASTELFRANCO V.TO ITALY M KU ESB 56 M 2

FINETTI DAVIDE GLC SPORT VILLAGE ITALY M KU ESB 56 M 3

IERVOLINO GIOVANNI RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU ESB 56 M 3

PANCHUK VLADYSLAV ASI KARATE VENETO ITALY M KU ESB 56 M 5

BIDDAU LUCA WORLD WELLNESS KARATE SORSO ITALY M KU ESB 56 M 5

ESPOSITO VALERIO LKI ASD TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI ITALY M KU ESB 56 M 7

TRADATI ANDREA POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO MILANO ITALY M KU ESB 56 M 7

BRACIGLIANESE GUGLIELMO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU ESB 56 M 11

POETINI OMAR ASD MASTER RAPID PIAN CAMUNO ITALY M KU ESB 56 M 11

GUIDONE DAFNE KARATE TEAM NIO ITALY F KU ESB 62 F 1

DE ANGELIS SERENA LKI ASD FIT FOR YOU ITALY F KU ESB 62 F 2

PACOR ALESSANDRA LKI MIZAR CENTER FIUMICINO ITALY F KU ESB 62 F 3

TANCINI GIADA ASD WA YU KAI FAM MUGGIO ITALY F KU ESB 62 F 3

LONGOBARDI IVANA RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA CHAMPION CENTER NAPOLI ITALY F KU ESB 62 F 5

TONON SARA ASD KARATE CLUB KANAZAWA CIMADOLMO ITALY F KU ESB 62 F 7

DAGUI LUCA WORLD WELLNESS KARATE SORSO ITALY M KU ESB 63 M 1

BONALDA PIERPAOLO ASD MASTER RAPID PIAN CAMUNO ITALY M KU ESB 63 M 2

MASI ALESSANDRO LIGURIA KARATE - KARATE CLUB SAVONA ITALY M KU ESB 63 M 3

MORO VALENTINO A.S.D. JOHNNYS KARATE BORGO SISA ITALY M KU ESB 63 M 3

ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE LKI ASD TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI ITALY M KU ESB 63 M 5

ISKRA ALJAZ SHOTOKAN KARATE KLUB BOHINJ SLOVENIA M KU ESB 63 M 5

MILANI LORENZO LKI ASD TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI ITALY M KU ESB 63 M 7

MILETIC BARTOL PRIMORSKO GORANSKA ZUPANIJA CROATIA M KU ESB 63 M 7

SAHINI ARON PRIMORSKO GORANSKA ZUPANIJA CROATIA M KU ESB 63 M 7

TALON CARLO ACADEMY PONTE DI PIAVE ITALY M KU ESB 63 M 7

BELLINO CARLO KARATE CALABRIA PER IL MONDO MARTIAL KROTON RYU ITALY M KU ESB 63 M 11

DELLE CURTI ALESSANDRO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA ASD NEW OLIMPO ITALY M KU ESB 63 M 11

GATTO ALESSANDRO GLC MANGIARSANO KARATE CASTELFRANCO V.TO ITALY M KU ESB 63 M 11

INGROSSO DAVIDE ASD KURO HYO LECCE ITALY M KU ESB 63 M 11

INGROSSO DIEGO ASD KURO HYO LECCE ITALY M KU ESB 63 M 11

LIZZERI ANDREA WORLD WELLNESS KARATE SORSO ITALY M KU ESB 63 M 11

MARONGIU EGIDIO WORLD WELLNESS KARATE SORSO ITALY M KU ESB 63 M 11

SIMIONATO FABIO ASI KARATE VENETO ITALY M KU ESB 63 M 11

GATTO ALESSANDRO GLC MANGIARSANO KARATE CASTELFRANCO V.TO ITALY M KU ESB 63 M 11

METTI SARA A.S.D. ACCADEMIA KARATE SHOTOKAN ITALY F KU ESB 70 F 1

BROGNERI SARA CENTRO ITALIANO PROPOSTA SIOCIALE ITALY F KU ESB 70 F 2

BIANCHINI LUCIA REGIONE TOSCANA KARATE - SPAZIO SPORT ITALY F KU ESB 70 F 3

LEONETTI CHIARA LKI MIZAR CENTER FIUMICINO ITALY F KU ESB 70 F 3

ALLIONI JANET ASD MASTER RAPID PIAN CAMUNO ITALY F KU ESB 70 F 5

DE ANGELIS ALESSIA LKI ASD FIT FOR YOU ITALY F KU ESB 70 F 5

CIANI MICHELE GLC SPORT VILLAGE ITALY M KU ESB 70 M 1

SALVATI ANTONIO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU ESB 70 M 2

MOUHIIDINE AZIZ ABBES RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA - OLYMPIC PLANET ITALY M KU ESB 70 M 3

SANTORO PASQUALE RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU ESB 70 M 3

CEPARULLO GIOVANNI LKI ASD EUROMAR ROMA ITALY M KU ESB 70 M 5

EGIDDI MATTIA CENTRO ITALIANO PROPOSTA SIOCIALE ITALY M KU ESB 70 M 5

FRANCA ALESSANDRO WORLD WELLNESS KARATE SORSO ITALY M KU ESB 70 M 7

PARISI ANTHONY REGIONE TOSCANA KARATE BUDOKAN PORTUALI  LIVORNO ITALY M KU ESB 70 M 7

ROMANO FIORE RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA - OLYMPIC PLANET ITALY M KU ESB 77 M 1

IANNELLI SIMONE LKI MIZAR CENTER FIUMICINO ITALY M KU ESB 77 M 2

RUSSO FRANCESCO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU ESB 84 M 1

CAPASSO CARMINE RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA CHAMPION CENTER NAPOLI ITALY M KU ESB 84 M 2

ZUANON CHIARA ASI KARATE VENETO ITALY F KU JU +59 F 1

SEMERARO SILVIA CENTRO SPORTIVO TEODORO MONTEPARANO ITALY F KU JU +59 F 2

CUNK NEJA SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA F KU JU +59 F 3

TOPINO ELEONORA LKI ASD MABUNI CLUB CIVITAVECCHIA ITALY F KU JU +59 F 3

MODRIÄ‡ NATALIJA PRIMORSKO GORANSKA ZUPANIJA RIJEKA CROATIA F KU JU +59 F 5

PSAJD NIKA SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA F KU JU +59 F 5

BALSAMO MARGOT LKI ASD GIN.ANGEL FIUMICINO ITALY F KU JU +59 F 7

MAZZI ILENIA ASD MUSASHI KARATE NUVOLERA ITALY F KU JU +59 F 7

NOTARNICOLA GIULIA LKI G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO ITALY F KU JU +59 F 7

PIATTELLI DILETTA REGIONE TOSCANA KARATE BUDOKAN PORTUALI  LIVORNO ITALY F KU JU +59 F 7

BASSO ALICE ASI KARATE VENETO ITALY F KU JU +59 F 11

FAVA FLORIANA POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO MILANO ITALY F KU JU +59 F 11

PERRONE MARTINA LKI ASD GIN.ANGEL FIUMICINO ITALY F KU JU +59 F 11

ZERIAL FRANCESCA KARATE DO TRIESTE ITALY F KU JU +59 F 11

LONGOBARDI PASQUALE RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA CHAMPION CENTER NAPOLI ITALY M KU JU +76 M 1

BERTAPELLE SEBASTIANO A.S.D. SHOTOKAN KARATE RYU VENEZIA ITALY M KU JU +76 M 2

CVETKO PATRIK KK LOTOS ZAGREB CROATIA M KU JU +76 M 3

FASOLINO ALFONSO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU JU +76 M 3

SCISCIO FEDERICO A.S.D.CENTRO STUDI ARTI MARZIALI JU DOJO BOLZANO ITALY M KU JU +76 M 5

ZULIAN ALESSIO ASI KARATE VENETO ITALY M KU JU +76 M 5

CAMERLINGO LUCA RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA CHAMPION CENTER NAPOLI ITALY M KU JU +76 M 7

CIPRIANI JACOPO ASD YAMAGUCHI ITALY M KU JU +76 M 7

PETROSELLI LEONARDO LKI MIZAR CENTER FIUMICINO ITALY M KU JU +76 M 7

GERACI PATRIZIO LKI ASD MABUNI CLUB CIVITAVECCHIA ITALY M KU JU +76 M 11

KONONENKO GAL KARATE CLUB OLIMPIJA LJUBLJANA SLOVENIA M KU JU +76 M 11

PELLICCIA JESSICA ASD YAMAGUCHI ITALY F KU JU 48 F 1

BADALOTTI ILARIA AREZZOKARATE ITALY F KU JU 48 F 2

COCCO ANNITA ASD FISIC CENTER KARATE FOGGIA ITALY F KU JU 48 F 3

SCIURPA CHIARA ASD YAMAGUCHI ITALY F KU JU 48 F 3



CATAKOVIC DIJANA SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA F KU JU 48 F 5

LEPERA SERAFINA KARATE TEAM NIO ITALY F KU JU 48 F 5

DELLA ROCCA GIUSY RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA CHAMPION CENTER NAPOLI ITALY F KU JU 48 F 7

PERFETTO ERMINIA ASD YAMAGUCHI ITALY F KU JU 48 F 7

PUSCENIK LARA SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA F KU JU 48 F 11

SBAFFI GIORGIA LKI ASD DYNAMICS CLUB 00 ROMA ITALY F KU JU 48 F 11

LALLO VIOLA REGIONE TOSCANA KARATE ASD BUDOKAN MONTELUPO ITALY F KU JU 53 F 1

BACCHIN MARTINA ASI KARATE VENETO ITALY F KU JU 53 F 2

MAZZI ALIAI LIGURIA KARATE  - FUNAKOSH LA SPEZIA ITALY F KU JU 53 F 3

ROSSNER EVA BAYERISCE KARATE JUGEND GERMANY F KU JU 53 F 3

BEN AROCH LIOR YOEL ISRAEL F KU JU 53 F 5

STRANO ERIKA RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA UNIVERSAL CENTER ASD ITALY F KU JU 53 F 5

BILOTTO LISA ASD KARATE CLUB KANAZAWA CIMADOLMO ITALY F KU JU 53 F 7

FANCIULLO GIADA REGIONE TOSCANA KARATE BUDOKAN PORTUALI  LIVORNO ITALY F KU JU 53 F 7

DE PANTZ VALENTINA ASD KARATE BUSHIDO DOJO VIGASIO ITALY F KU JU 53 F 11

FERRARA ANTONELLA RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA ASD C.G.PIELLE ITALY F KU JU 53 F 11

TRALLI FEDERICA A.S.D. OLIMPIA KARATE BERGAMO ITALY F KU JU 53 F 11

MANIAS NICOLA BUSHIDO DOJO UDINE ITALY M KU JU 55 M 1

GORENC DENIS SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA M KU JU 55 M 2

BISACCIA LUIGI LKI ASD TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI ITALY M KU JU 55 M 3

SEBASTIANELLI SIMONE LKI ASD TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI ITALY M KU JU 55 M 3

DE PANTZ LEOPOLDO ASD KARATE BUSHIDO DOJO VIGASIO ITALY M KU JU 55 M 5

SCHMITT ANDREAS BAYERISCE KARATE JUGEND GERMANY M KU JU 55 M 5

ZACCO VANESSA A.S.D. CENTRO KARATE SPORTIVO ITALY F KU JU 59 F 1

MEMOLI ILENIA RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY F KU JU 59 F 2

COLANTUONO VERONICA LKI A.S.D. SPORTS CONNECTION CLUB ITALY F KU JU 59 F 3

RICCARDI FEDERICA LKI ASD TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI ITALY F KU JU 59 F 3

SCARANO EMILIA RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA CHAMPION CENTER NAPOLI ITALY F KU JU 59 F 5

ZIC PETRA PRIMORSKO GORANSKA ZUPANIJA RIJEKA CROATIA F KU JU 59 F 5

COLOGGI GIULIA LKI ASD GIN.ANGEL FIUMICINO ITALY F KU JU 59 F 7

PETROVIC LELA SALZBURGER KARATEVERBAND AUSTRIA F KU JU 59 F 7

PITTA DARIA FIRENZE KODOKAN ITALY F KU JU 59 F 7

SALINA MIRIANA LIGURIA KARATE  - FUNAKOSH LA SPEZIA ITALY F KU JU 59 F 7

CIESA ILARIA KARATE CLUB 2003 ITALY F KU JU 59 F 11

DE PANTZ FRANCESCA ASD KARATE BUSHIDO DOJO VIGASIO ITALY F KU JU 59 F 11

FLORJANCIC KATI SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA F KU JU 59 F 11

LEANDRI GRETA ASI KARATE VENETO ITALY F KU JU 59 F 11

MARCONI RACHELE LIGURIA KARATE  - FUNAKOSH LA SPEZIA ITALY F KU JU 59 F 11

MARIÄ‡ TINA SVEUÄ•ILIÅ¡NI KARATE KLUB NERETVA BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA F KU JU 59 F 11

OLIVI BEATRICE ASI KARATE VENETO ITALY F KU JU 59 F 11

PEPE ROBERTA ASD KURO HYO LECCE ITALY F KU JU 59 F 11

PRIEWASSER JULIA SALZBURGER KARATEVERBAND AUSTRIA F KU JU 59 F 11

SUBIC EVA SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA F KU JU 59 F 11

ACERBO VINCENZO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA A.S.D. SHIZOKU KARATE AVELLINO ITALY M KU JU 61 M 1

CIAVARELLA VITO KARATE CALABRIA PER IL MONDO MARTIAL KROTON RYU ITALY M KU JU 61 M 2

RETTENBACHER ROBIN SALZBURGER KARATEVERBAND AUSTRIA M KU JU 61 M 3

ROSSI MATTEO KARATE TEAM NIO ITALY M KU JU 61 M 3

MARTELLA STEFANO FIRENZE KODOKAN ITALY M KU JU 61 M 5

MONTINI DAMIEN LIGURIA KARATE  - FUNAKOSH LA SPEZIA ITALY M KU JU 61 M 5

CASTELLETTI DAVIDE ASD YAMAGUCHI ITALY M KU JU 61 M 7

DI FRAIA DAMIANO NAZARO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA ASD TOP LINE ITALY M KU JU 61 M 7

DIOTALLEVI ANDREA DOJO KARATE LUCCA ITALY M KU JU 61 M 7

PIZZIOLO ANDREA GLC MANGIARSANO KARATE CASTELFRANCO V.TO ITALY M KU JU 61 M 11

RETTENBACHER LUCA SALZBURGER KARATEVERBAND AUSTRIA M KU JU 61 M 11

TRASTULLI ALESSANDRO ASD HAGAKURE PERUGIA KARATE ITALY M KU JU 61 M 11

MENCARELLI DIEGO ASD YAMAGUCHI ITALY M KU JU 68 M 1

RANZETTI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. CENTRO KARATE SPORTIVO ITALY M KU JU 68 M 2

DABRUNZO FEDELE FEDERICO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA ASD TOP LINE ITALY M KU JU 68 M 3

FALCUCCI PASQUALE RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA UNIVERSAL CENTER ASD ITALY M KU JU 68 M 3

HAJSEK MATJAZ SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA M KU JU 68 M 5

OTRIN TEO SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA M KU JU 68 M 5

BARBONI GIANMARIA LKI ASD GIN.ANGEL FIUMICINO ITALY M KU JU 68 M 7

BERTONCELJ NEJC SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA M KU JU 68 M 7

DAVIDE LORIS ASD EUROPA TEAM ITALY M KU JU 68 M 7

PEDRON GIANLUCA ASI KARATE VENETO ITALY M KU JU 68 M 7

AUBRY SIMON ENTENTE SPORTIVE ST FLORENTIN FRANCE M KU JU 68 M 11

DIETERLE MATTHIAS SHINTAIKAN VILLINGEN GERMANY M KU JU 68 M 11

GAVEZ MIKE KARATE CLUB OLIMPIJA LJUBLJANA SLOVENIA M KU JU 68 M 11

INAUEN LUKAS SHUYUKAN KARATE DOJO RÃ¼TI SWITZERLAND M KU JU 68 M 11

LUPPOLO ANTONELLO ASD SHINTAIKAN KARATE CLUB PZ ITALY M KU JU 68 M 11

MANCINI ALESSANDRO LKI IL CLUB DI MONTEVERDE ROMA ITALY M KU JU 68 M 11

KOREN JURE SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA M KU JU 76 M 1

HASANI MICHELE KARATE NAKAYAMA ITALY M KU JU 76 M 2

ANTONELLI LORENZO A.S.D. PEGASO ITALY M KU JU 76 M 3

SPAGLI LORENZO FIRENZE KODOKAN ITALY M KU JU 76 M 3

BAZZOCCHI MANUEL SHU REN KAN FIDENZA ITALY M KU JU 76 M 5

DIETERLE FABIAN SHINTAIKAN VILLINGEN GERMANY M KU JU 76 M 5

COSCI VALERIO LKI G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO ITALY M KU JU 76 M 7

LOMBARDI NICOLA RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA ASD C.G.PIELLE ITALY M KU JU 76 M 7

ROMA ENRICO GLC MANGIARSANO KARATE CASTELFRANCO V.TO ITALY M KU JU 76 M 7

BOLTAR MIRKO SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA M KU JU 76 M 11

RUS ANDREJ SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA M KU JU 76 M 11

SPANBAUER FILIP SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA M KU JU 76 M 11

SUPPIK FABIAN SALZBURGER KARATEVERBAND AUSTRIA M KU JU 76 M 11

BOLIS NADA KARATE TEAM NEW TIGERS ITALY F KU MA+35 +68 F 1

PETROSELLI ANDREA LKI MIZAR CENTER FIUMICINO ITALY M KU MA+35 +84 M 1

BETTURI PAOLO LKI MIZAR CENTER FIUMICINO ITALY M KU MA+35 +84 M 2

ABRATE FERRUCCIO LIGURIA KARATE - KARATE CLUB SAVONA ITALY M KU MA+35 60 M 1



CALABRETTA RAIMONDO ACCADEMIA KARATE CROTONE CALABRIA ITALY M KU MA+35 60 M 2

BIANCHI MARIA FLORA LKI CENTRO KARATE ARTI MARZIALI ARTENA A.S.D ITALY F KU MA+35 61 F 1

MORRISEY HELEN KAZEN KAI ENGLAND F KU MA+35 61 F 2

ROCCO SALVATORE KARATE CALABRIA PER IL MONDO MARTIAL KROTON RYU ITALY M KU MA+35 67 M 1

LOBRANO PASQUALINO LKI ASD TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI ITALY M KU MA+35 67 M 2

GERHÃ¡T JURAJ UPJÅ  KARATE SLOVAKIA M KU MA+35 67 M 3

VIOLI FABRIZIO LKI C.S.K.D. EUR ITALY M KU MA+35 67 M 3

SCAVUZZO UGO P.K.O. - IL POLIEDRO CFS ITALY M KU MA+35 75 M 1

KLAMPFL JOACHIM KARATE-UNION-KÃ¶FLACH AUSTRIA M KU MA+35 75 M 2

SALUSTRI SILVIO LKI MIZAR CENTER FIUMICINO ITALY M KU MA+35 75 M 3

DONNARUMA LUIGI KARATE NAKAYAMA ITALY M KU MA+35 75 M 3

SANDRI FABIO A.S.D. SHOTOKUTAISHI KARATE CLUB ITALY M KU MA+35 75 M 5

AZZARELLO LUCIANO A.S.D. GICHIN FUNAKOSHI ITALY M KU MA+35 75 M 7

RONDINELLA CHRISTIANO LKI MIZAR CENTER FIUMICINO ITALY M KU MA+35 75 M 7

GÃ¡L VLADISLAV UPJÅ  KARATE SLOVAKIA M KU MA+35 84 M 1

RUBICONDI ROSSANO ASD HAGAKURE PERUGIA KARATE ITALY M KU MA+35 84 M 2

KROÅ¡LÃ¡K JURAJ UPJÅ  KARATE SLOVAKIA M KU MA+45 +84 M 1

SACCO VINCENZO LKI ENEAS SPORT E WELLNESS ANZIO ITALY M KU MA+45 +84 M 2

ANIMOBONO LUCIANO LKI CENTRO KARATE ARTI MARZIALI ARTENA A.S.D ITALY M KU MA+45 +84 M 3

SERAFINI FABRIZIO KARATE DO TRIESTE ITALY M KU MA+45 +84 M 3

FUMIENTO PINUCCIA ASD DRAGON KARATE CALCINATO BS ITALY F KU MA+45 61 F 1

FRANZONI MARCO asd karate do sho brescia ITALY M KU MA+45 67 M 1

FUCCI FABIO BUSHIDO DOJO UDINE ITALY M KU MA+45 67 M 2

NOCETO PAOLO LIGURIA KARATE - KARATE CLUB SAVONA ITALY M KU MA+45 75 M 1

BERTELLI ERMANNO A.S.D. KARATE DO SHO BRESCIA ITALY M KU MA+45 75 M 2

BERTELLI EDOARDO A.S.D. KARATE DO SHO BRESCIA ITALY M KU MA+45 84 M 1

HASANI ALEX KARATE NAKAYAMA ITALY M KU MA+50 75 M 1

BATTISTON WALTER ORYU PADOVA ITALY M KU MA+50 75 M 2

VANCÃ¡K RUDOLF UPJÅ  KARATE SLOVAKIA M KU MA+50 84 M 1

QUAGLIA FRANCO LIGURIA KARATE - KARATE CLUB SAVONA ITALY M KU MA+50 84 M 2

BARTOLOMEI MARCO KARATE DO TRIESTE ITALY M KU MA+50 84 M 3

VALENTE ALFONSO P.K.O. - AKIYAMA SETTIMO ITALY M KU MA+55 60 M 1

SANFILIPPO FABIO LIGURIA KARATE - KARATE CLUB SAVONA ITALY M KU MA+55 60 M 2

SANFILIPPO ANDREA LIGURIA KARATE - KARATE CLUB SAVONA ITALY M KU MA+55 60 M 3

WILSON DAVID KAZEN KAI ENGLAND M KU MA+55 75 M 1

MEROLA GIUSEPPE WADO KAI KARATE BRESCIA ITALY M KU MA+55 75 M 2

FORMENTON GIUSEPPE BUSHIDO DOJO UDINE ITALY M KU MA+55 84 M 1

VERMIGLIO IRENEO LIGURIA KARATE - KARATE CLUB SAVONA ITALY M KU MA+55 84 M 2

CRISETIG CLAUDIO A.S.D. KARATE CLUB MONFALCONE ITALY M KU MA+55 84 M 3

RATTI OLIVIERO KARATE TEAM NIO ITALY M KU MA+55 84 M 3

ROSSI LAURA KARATE NAKAYAMA ITALY F KU SE +68 F 1

COPPOLA NERI ALESSIA FIRENZE KODOKAN ITALY F KU SE +68 F 2

GAREFFA SARA LKI MIZAR CENTER FIUMICINO ITALY F KU SE +68 F 3

URSIÄ‡ GLAVANOVIÄ‡ VINKO KK LOTOS ZAGREB CROATIA M KU SE +84 M 1

ERNANO LORENZO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA UNIVERSAL CENTER ASD ITALY M KU SE +84 M 2

BUDIHNA SEBASTJAN SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA M KU SE +84 M 3

JAHIC HARIS SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA M KU SE +84 M 3

GALIMBERTI DAVIDE LKI ASD JUDO CLUB TORLUPARA ITALY M KU SE +84 M 5

VOIT PETER BAYERISCE KARATE JUGEND GERMANY M KU SE +84 M 5

CIGOLI DAVIDE ASD JUDO KARATE CLUB MILANO ITALY M KU SE +84 M 7

DALLAGLIO FRANCESCO ASD WA YU KAI FAM MUGGIO ITALY M KU SE +84 M 7

FRIGNANI STEFANO BUSHIDO DOJO UDINE ITALY M KU SE +84 M 7

CADAMURO ROSSANO ASD KARATE CLUB KANAZAWA CIMADOLMO ITALY M KU SE +84 M 11

TOMAZIN MATEJ KK SAMOBOR ANINDOL CROATIA M KU SE +84 M 11

GARGANO GIORGIA LKI ASD TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI ITALY F KU SE 50 F 1

HERCOG MAJA SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA F KU SE 50 F 2

CECCARELLI ELENA LKI MIZAR CENTER FIUMICINO ITALY F KU SE 50 F 3

PANZERI FRANCESCA KARATE POLISPORTIVA BREMBATE SOPRA ITALY F KU SE 50 F 3

CORDA FABIANA KARATE DO TRIESTE ITALY F KU SE 50 F 5

SOLDI CHIARA KARATE CAMUNO CHINTE ITALY F KU SE 50 F 5

HASANI ALESSANDRA KARATE NAKAYAMA ITALY F KU SE 55 F 1

RIGOLIZIO GRAZIA ASD SPORT CENTER MESSINA ITALY F KU SE 55 F 2

DAGUI GIOVANNA WORLD WELLNESS KARATE SORSO ITALY F KU SE 55 F 3

GRAMEGNA ELISABETTA ASD KYOHAN SIMMI BARI ITALY F KU SE 55 F 3

FERREIRA LETICIA KARATE STRASSEN LUXEMBOURG F KU SE 55 F 5

MESSERLI DENISE KEN SHI KAI SCHWAMENDINGEN SWITZERLAND F KU SE 55 F 5

BRAMBILLA CRISTINA ASD SHUKOKAI KARATE PONTECURONE ITALY F KU SE 55 F 7

MARESCA LUCA RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA ASD WELLNESS ZONE ITALY M KU SE 60 M 1

CRESCENZO ANGELO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU SE 60 M 2

ERA MATTEO WORLD WELLNESS KARATE SORSO ITALY M KU SE 60 M 3

STRANO GIUSEPPE RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA UNIVERSAL CENTER ASD ITALY M KU SE 60 M 3

ALLORI ALESSIO LIGURIA KARATE - POLISPORTIVA D. CORNIGLIANO 79 ITALY M KU SE 60 M 5

COLAIANNI MARCO ASD ESERCITO 87 REGGIMENTO PARACADUTISTI FOLGORE ITALY M KU SE 60 M 5

LIVI ANGELO ASD HAGAKURE PERUGIA KARATE ITALY M KU SE 60 M 7

STAUDINGER MICK BAYERISCE KARATE JUGEND GERMANY M KU SE 60 M 7

FORCELLA NICOLE A.S.D. OLIMPIA KARATE BERGAMO ITALY F KU SE 61 F 1

PICCIRILLI SARA LKI G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO ITALY F KU SE 61 F 2

BRAMBILLA SARA ASD SHUKOKAI KARATE PONTECURONE ITALY F KU SE 61 F 3

DI BENEDETTO DILETTA LKI MIZAR CENTER FIUMICINO ITALY F KU SE 61 F 3

CASTAGNA MARTINA A.S.D. SAMURAI MESSINA ITALY F KU SE 61 F 5

GERMANI DEBORA LKI MIZAR CENTER FIUMICINO ITALY F KU SE 61 F 5

BERTONCELJ TJASA SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA F KU SE 61 F 7

LOPAN TEA SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA F KU SE 61 F 7

MARELLI SERENA ASD WA YU KAI K.F. MEDA ITALY F KU SE 61 F 7

PESENTI MONICA KARATE POLISPORTIVA BREMBATE SOPRA ITALY F KU SE 61 F 7

VASTOLA ANTONIO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU SE 67 M 1

PE OSCAR ASD MASTER RAPID PIAN CAMUNO ITALY M KU SE 67 M 2

RAILIC MLADEN SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA M KU SE 67 M 3



STRISKOVIC RENATO PRIMORSKO GORANSKA ZUPANIJA CROATIA M KU SE 67 M 3

GRECO FABIO ACCADEMIA KARATE CROTONE CALABRIA ITALY M KU SE 67 M 5

JOBST DAVID BAYERISCE KARATE JUGEND GERMANY M KU SE 67 M 5

BOMMARA CLAUDIO LIGURIA KARATE - POLISPORTIVA D. CORNIGLIANO 79 ITALY M KU SE 67 M 7

CORDERA SIMONE ASD EUROPA TEAM ITALY M KU SE 67 M 7

MELANI MATTIA ASD YAMAGUCHI ITALY M KU SE 67 M 7

ALAGIC ASIM KARATE CLUB OLIMPIJA LJUBLJANA SLOVENIA M KU SE 67 M 11

ALLORI MIRKO LIGURIA KARATE - POLISPORTIVA D. CORNIGLIANO 79 ITALY M KU SE 67 M 11

ASLANI SHEMSI SHUYUKAN KARATE DOJO RÃ¼TI SWITZERLAND M KU SE 67 M 11

COLAIANNI ALESSIO ASD MACHINTOSH CLUB CASCIANA TERME ITALY M KU SE 67 M 11

DE VIVO GIANLUCA RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU SE 67 M 11

FERRETTO DANIELE IAEB 000 PIOVE DI SACCO ITALY M KU SE 67 M 11

IDINI FABIO WORLD WELLNESS KARATE SORSO ITALY M KU SE 67 M 11

IOVINE GIANLUCA LKI G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO ITALY M KU SE 67 M 11

PAGNANI DANIELE ASD DOJO ARASHI ITALY M KU SE 67 M 11

PULEO GABRIELE FIRENZE KODOKAN ITALY M KU SE 67 M 11

REINTHALER MANUEL KARATEKIRCHDORF AUSTRIA M KU SE 67 M 11

TUBIC IVONA CROATIA UNION CROATIA F KU SE 68 F 1

BERNARDI GIULIA ASI KARATE VENETO ITALY F KU SE 68 F 2

MAGHERINI GIULIA A.S.D. ACCADEMIA KARATE SHOTOKAN ITALY F KU SE 68 F 3

SHARABI YARDEN YOEL ISRAEL F KU SE 68 F 3

ERNANO ELENA RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA UNIVERSAL CENTER ASD ITALY F KU SE 68 F 5

GALIZZI ELEONORA A.S.D. OLIMPIA KARATE BERGAMO ITALY F KU SE 68 F 5

ALEKSIC DEJAN PRIMORSKO GORANSKA ZUPANIJA CROATIA M KU SE 75 M 1

PELLICCIA DANIELE LKI G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO ITALY M KU SE 75 M 2

ANTONELLI GIACOMO ASD HAGAKURE PERUGIA KARATE ITALY M KU SE 75 M 3

MAUCH FRANZ SALZBURGER KARATEVERBAND AUSTRIA M KU SE 75 M 3

ADNAN VALTER LKI C.S.K.W. ROMA ITALY M KU SE 75 M 5

DI GARBO DENIS IAEB 000 PIOVE DI SACCO ITALY M KU SE 75 M 5

ALUNNI EMANUELE MASTER ACADEMY OF KARATE ITALY M KU SE 75 M 7

COLOGGI ALESSIO LKI ASD GIN.ANGEL FIUMICINO ITALY M KU SE 75 M 7

KONEVSKI ZORAN PRIMORSKO GORANSKA ZUPANIJA RIJEKA CROATIA M KU SE 75 M 7

ADINOLFI GIOVANNI MASTER ACADEMY OF KARATE ITALY M KU SE 75 M 11

BROCCATO MARCO IAEB 000 PIOVE DI SACCO ITALY M KU SE 75 M 11

GRIMALDI PIERLUIGI RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU SE 75 M 11

MASI LEONARDO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ATHENA ITALY M KU SE 75 M 11

TENTELLINI MASSIMO ASD HAGAKURE PERUGIA KARATE ITALY M KU SE 75 M 11

BERGAMIN MARCO BUSHIDO DOJO UDINE ITALY M KU SE 75 M 11

MATIJEVIC MATIJA SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA M KU SE 84 M 1

MARTIÄ‡ NEVEN PRIMORSKO GORANSKA ZUPANIJA RIJEKA CROATIA M KU SE 84 M 2

BONETTI LUCA KARATE NAKAYAMA ITALY M KU SE 84 M 3

MUSIC ESMIR PRIMORSKO GORANSKA ZUPANIJA CROATIA M KU SE 84 M 3

MURADOR SIMONE P.K.O. - KENKO PIOBESI ITALY M KU SE 84 M 5

RAMORINO FABIO LIGURIA KARATE - KARATE CLUB SAVONA ITALY M KU SE 84 M 7

PIZZOLATO ALBERTO GLC MANGIARSANO KARATE CASTELFRANCO V.TO ITALY M KU SE 84 M 7

MOTTAGHIAN NEJD IMAN KARATE CLUB OLIMPIJA LJUBLJANA SLOVENIA M KU SE 84 M 11

STAJSSEL MICHAEL SHUYUKAN KARATE DOJO RÃ¼TI ITALY M KU SE 84 M 11

PECIREP EMMA ASD CENTRO STUDI KARATE NEGRAR ITALY F KU U21 +60 F 1

COPPOLA NERI ALESSIA FIRENZE KODOKAN ITALY F KU U21 +60 F 2

BONACINA ANDREA GIULIA A.S.D. OLIMPIA KARATE BERGAMO ITALY F KU U21 +60 F 3

MAGHERINI GIULIA A.S.D. ACCADEMIA KARATE SHOTOKAN ITALY F KU U21 +60 F 3

ROSSI LAURA KARATE NAKAYAMA ITALY F KU U21 +60 F 5

SHARABI YARDEN YOEL ISRAEL F KU U21 +60 F 5

ARMANELLI NICO BUSHIDO DOJO UDINE ITALY M KU U21 +78 M 1

ROKO JANKOVIC VOLOSKO OPATJA CROATIA M KU U21 +78 M 2

RAMORINO FABIO LIGURIA KARATE - KARATE CLUB SAVONA ITALY M KU U21 +78 M 3

PIZZOLATO ALBERTO GLC MANGIARSANO KARATE CASTELFRANCO V.TO ITALY M KU U21 +78 M 3

BARTOLOMEI ANDREA LKI CSK FUDO SHIN COLLEFERRO ITALY M KU U21 +78 M 5

RENZULLI LUIGI RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA A.S.D. SHIZOKU KARATE AVELLINO ITALY M KU U21 +78 M 5

HASANI ALESSANDRA KARATE NAKAYAMA ITALY F KU U21 53 F 1

CIVIDINI SILVIA KARATE POZZUOLO ASD ITALY F KU U21 53 F 2

ACAMPA RITA RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA UNIVERSAL CENTER ASD ITALY F KU U21 53 F 3

BALLERINI SARA ETRURIA KARATE ITALY F KU U21 53 F 3

GRAMEGNA ELISABETTA ASD KYOHAN SIMMI BARI ITALY F KU U21 53 F 5

MENCARELLI LUCIA ASD YAMAGUCHI ITALY F KU U21 53 F 5

DAGUI GIOVANNA WORLD WELLNESS KARATE SORSO ITALY F KU U21 53 F 7

MININI GIORGIA A.S.D. CENTRO KARATE SPORTIVO ITALY F KU U21 53 F 7

CERVESATO ANGELICA ASI KARATE VENETO ITALY F KU U21 53 F 11

CORAPI VALENTINA ASD YAMAGUCHI ITALY F KU U21 53 F 11

GERMONI ELISA LKI MIZAR CENTER FIUMICINO ITALY F KU U21 60 F 1

BERTONCELJ TJASA SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA F KU U21 60 F 2

LOPAN TEA SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIA F KU U21 60 F 3

VILLANI DEBORAH ASD JUDO KARATE CLUB MILANO ITALY F KU U21 60 F 3

CAMPERA ELENA YOSEIKAN KARATE BAREGGIO ITALY F KU U21 60 F 5

PICCIRILLI SARA LKI G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO ITALY F KU U21 60 F 5

CASTAGNA MARTINA A.S.D. SAMURAI MESSINA ITALY F KU U21 60 F 7

MARCHIORI GIULIA KARATE CLUB BORBIAGO ITALY F KU U21 60 F 7

DI BENEDETTO DILETTA LKI MIZAR CENTER FIUMICINO ITALY F KU U21 60 F 11

MOTTA ERICA KARATE ALBINO ITALY F KU U21 60 F 11

ROCCHI LUANA FORZA E COSTANZA - BRESCIA ITALY F KU U21 60 F 11

DE VIVO GIANLUCA RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU U21 68 M 1

CRESCENZO ANGELO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU U21 68 M 2

ALTAMURA CRISTIANO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA CHAMPION CENTER NAPOLI ITALY M KU U21 68 M 3

PULEO GABRIELE FIRENZE KODOKAN ITALY M KU U21 68 M 3

CERCHIARI MATTEO KARATE CLUB 2003 ITALY M KU U21 68 M 5

ERA MATTEO WORLD WELLNESS KARATE SORSO ITALY M KU U21 68 M 5

ALLORI ALESSIO LIGURIA KARATE - POLISPORTIVA D. CORNIGLIANO 79 ITALY M KU U21 68 M 7

FIGLIA MICHELE LKI ASD TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI ITALY M KU U21 68 M 7



PIGNANELLI DANIELE ACCADEMIA KARATE CROTONE CALABRIA ITALY M KU U21 68 M 7

ZITO FRANCESCO LIGURIA KARATE  - FUNAKOSH LA SPEZIA ITALY M KU U21 68 M 7

CIPOLLA DAVIDE LKI ASD GIN.ANGEL FIUMICINO ITALY M KU U21 68 M 11

DE SIATI CIRO ASD BUDO RYU NOSI LECCE ITALY M KU U21 68 M 11

DI FAZIO FABRIZIO LKI ENEAS SPORT E WELLNESS ANZIO ITALY M KU U21 68 M 11

ESPOSITO DANILO LKI A.S.D. SPORTS CONNECTION CLUB ITALY M KU U21 68 M 11

JOBST DAVID BAYERISCE KARATE JUGEND GERMANY M KU U21 68 M 11

MARANGONE GIANLUCA ASD SHOTOKAN KARATE POZZUOLO DEL FRIULI ITALY M KU U21 68 M 11

MARESCA LUCA RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA ASD WELLNESS ZONE ITALY M KU U21 68 M 11

PAGNANI DANIELE ASD DOJO ARASHI ITALY M KU U21 68 M 11

STAUDINGER MICK BAYERISCE KARATE JUGEND GERMANY M KU U21 68 M 11

PENNA ANDREA RIKYU P.K.O. - IL POLIEDRO CFS ITALY M KU U21 78 M 1

SANDULLO COSIMO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA A.S.D. SHIZOKU KARATE AVELLINO ITALY M KU U21 78 M 2

CENEDESE MATTIA KARATE CLUB BORBIAGO ITALY M KU U21 78 M 3

SARNATARO EMANUELE RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA CHAMPION CENTER NAPOLI ITALY M KU U21 78 M 3

DAMIANI DANIEL A.S.D. OLIMPIA KARATE BERGAMO ITALY M KU U21 78 M 5

FILOSA PASQUALE RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA UNIVERSAL CENTER ASD ITALY M KU U21 78 M 5

GRIMALDI PIERLUIGI RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA SHIRAI CLUB S. VALENTINO ITALY M KU U21 78 M 7

MASI LEONARDO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ATHENA ITALY M KU U21 78 M 7

RENZULLI VINCENZO RAPPRESENTATIVA CAMPANIA A.S.D. SHIZOKU KARATE AVELLINO ITALY M KU U21 78 M 7

AGASTON EDUARD ASD MASTER RAPID PIAN CAMUNO ITALY M KU U21 78 M 11

LUNGHI STEFANO REGIONE TOSCANA KARATE BUDOKAN PORTUALI  LIVORNO ITALY M KU U21 78 M 11

STÃ¶SSEL MICHAEL SHUYUKAN KARATE DOJO RÃ¼TI SWITZERLAND M KU U21 78 M 11


